

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No.1 1 1 0 6 - 11 1 0 7 / 2 0 0 7

From the judgment & order dated 20/ 0 4 / 2 0 0 7 in SA No.2 4 3 6 / 1 9 8 4
& 24 4 4 / 1 9 8 4 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahab ad)

Vinod Chandra Gupta
V E R S U S

Petitioner(s)

U.P. State Sugar Corporation Ltd. & Anr.

Respondent (s)

(With application for exemption from filing OT and with prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 20/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.
	Mr. Amit Chadha, Adv.
	Mr. Alok Agrawal, Adv.
	Mr. Ravinder Ban a, Adv.
	Mr. Sanjay Chhabevra, Adv.
	Ms. Shipra Singh, Adv.
	Ms. Gari m a Pr a s h ad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. R.N. Trivedi, Sr.Adv.
	Mr. Pr adeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Pur s u a nt to the notice for sale, steps may be taken
but no final decision shall be taken without leave of this
Court in respect of the land claimed by the petitioner.

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master