

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11106-11107/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2007 in SA No.2436/1984 & SA No.
2444/1984 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VINOD CHANDRA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.STATE SUGAR CORPORATION LTD.&ANR.ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shipra Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Amit Sharma, learned Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr.
Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Advocate-on-Record accepts notice for
Respondent No.3 states that they do not want to file Counter Affidavit.

Rest of the respondents may file Counter Affidavit before 31st October,
2007.

Rejoinder Affidavit may be filed before 21st November, 2007.

List the matter on 21st November, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar