

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11106-11107/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2007 in SA No. 2436/1984 & SA No. 2444/1984 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VINOD CHANDRA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.STATE SUGAR CORPORATION LTD.&ANR.ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,SEEKING PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD REJOINDER AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief ))

Date: 03/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Kr. Aggarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Shipra Singh, adv.  
Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these matters on a non-miscellaneous day. Though, these matters, are at the SLP stage, considering the nature of controversy involved, these matters shall be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master