

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.7

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6919-6920/2009

VINOD CHANDRA GUPTA (D) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P.STATE SUGAR CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-11-2017 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Alok Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Jamdan, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Gandhi, Adv.  
Mr. Abdesh, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list after two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar